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EXPORTER

INTERNAL

BUYER TYPE

195
Ispahani Tea Ltd

ACME Consumer Products Ltd
Afroz Tea
AFROZ TEA
AFTAB TEA TRADERS
AJANTA TEA HOUSE
AJANTA TEA HOUSE
Ajanta Tea House
ABUL KHAIR CONSUMER PROD. LTD
ALAMIN TEA TRADERS, DHAKA
AL-AMIN TEA TRADERS, DHAKA.
ALI TEA HOUSE. B. BARIA
ALI TEA HOUSE, BRAHMANBARIA
Alamin Tea Store Ctg.
ANKUR TEA HOUSE.
ANKUR TEA HOUSE.
A. RASID TEA HOUSE, CHITTAGONG
ARIYA TRADE INTERNATIONAL.
Arif Tea Co. Limited Natore.
A.R.L. Tea House
A. R. Traders
A. R. Traders
ASI Food &Consumer Product Ltd
Asib Brothers
Asib Brothers
ALAMIN TEA CENTRE.
Ahmed Tea House. Srimongal
M/S. BANANI TEA
NEW B. BARIA TEA HOUSE
Shahjalal Tea House
Shahjalal Tea House
Bashundhara Food & Bev.Ind.Ltd
BISWAS TEA, KHUSTIA
Vitalac Dairy & Food Ind. Ltd
BARNALI TEA TRADERS
BENGAL TEA HOUSE.
BENGAL TEA HOUSE .
BANGLADESH TEA STORE , JS
City Tea Estates  Ltd

BUYER NAME

SUB TOTAL :
195

80
10
10

2702
170
14
20

82209
1649
110
3535
110
10
200
30
10
55
30
20
200
60
970
570
46
595
212
390
465
1785
40

5557
130
565
630
1935
95
120
2577

10

10
0
0

690
0
0
0

11537
1100

0
0
0
0

170
0
0
45
10
0
30
0

130
90
0

280
0
0

200
0
0

1180
110
160
630
0
0

120
697

185

70
10
10

2012
170
14
20

70672
549
110
3535
110
10
30
30
10
10
20
20
170
60
840
480
46
315
212
390
265
1785
40

4377
20
405
0

1935
95
0

1880

10185
0

0
0
0
40
0
0
0

5479
10
0

460
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
10
95
0

635
0
0
0
50
0
0
50

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

455
75
0
0
0
0
5
0
0
10
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

210
10
0
0
0
0
0
0

CURRENT
PKGS(LEAF)

CURRENT
PKGS(DUST)

UPTO DATE
PKGS(LEAF)

UPTO DATE
PKGS(DUST)

TOTAL
PKGS.

0 0
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BUYER TYPE

CLONE TEA AGENCY .
CLONE TEA AGENCY, CHITTAGONG
CLONE TEA AGENCY  CTG.
DANISH FOODS LIMITED
DESHI CONSUMER PRODUCTS LTD.
Dilmey Syndicate
DHAKA TEA CENTRE.
The Consolidated Tea & Lands
FENCHUGONJ TEA HOUSE.
GREEN LEAF TEA
GREEN LEAF TEA
GUPTA TEA HOUSE
GUPTA TEA HOUSE
HOSSAIN TEA STORE
HOSSAIN TEA STORE.
HRC PRODUCT  LIMITED.
HOSSAIN TEA AGENCY
HOQUE TEA HOUSE (CTG)
HOSSAIN TEA SUPPLIERS
Ibnasina Food & Chemical.
IMAM TEA & TRADING.
ISPAHANI TEA LTD.
Ispahani Tea Ltd
Zahan Enterprise
JAMAL TEA HOUSE.SREEMANGAL.
Jar Limited
JAMUNA TEA & TRADING
KALAM TEA HOUSE, FENI
KAMONA TEA HOUSE.
KAMONA TEA HOUSE.
Kanak Tea & Trading Agency
Karnafuli Cha Ghar
KAZI TEA & TRADING.
Kishorgonj Tea
ekaterra Bangladesh Limited
KAMAL TEA & TRADING. DHAKA.
KAMAL TEA & TRADING
Lovely Tea House
Lovley Tea House
Lovely Tea House

BUYER NAME

10
5005
140
5150
785
170
10

3305
160
31
450
10
491
210
1340
8313
4710
58
180
10

1895
98209

10
155
390
50

2352
245
845
40
20
200
20
10

24365
2179
311
1935
28
20

0
0
30

4790
190
0
0

1082
0
30
45
0
30
0
0

3718
0
45
0
0
0

38347
0
0
80
50

1315
0

270
10
20
120
10
0

130
1806
261
1935
28
20

10
5005
110
360
595
170
10

2223
160
1

405
10
461
210
1340
4595
4710
13
180
10

1895
59862

10
155
310
0

1037
245
575
30
0
80
10
10

24235
373
50
0
0
0

0
0
0
60
110
0
0
0
0
0
20
0
0
0
40
155
540
10
20
0
0

4095
0
0
60
0
20
0
35
0
0
0
0
0

2055
30
0
0
0
0

0
0
0

350
0
0
0
40
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

200
0
0
0
0
0

1440
0
0
0
0

107
0
0
0
0
10
0
0

130
60
90
5
0
0

CURRENT
PKGS(LEAF)

CURRENT
PKGS(DUST)

UPTO DATE
PKGS(LEAF)

UPTO DATE
PKGS(DUST)

TOTAL
PKGS.
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A.R.L. TEA HOUSE.
M. AHMED TEA & LANDS CO. LTD.
MAITRI TEA AGENCY
Ma Moni Tea House,Srimongal.
Mashud Agro Prcsg  Fd .Prd. Lt
M.A. TEA SUPPLY.SREEMANGAL
MAITRI TEA AGENCY. FENI
MILLINIUM TEA.
MILLINIUM TEA.
MINTU TEA HOUSE.
MINTU TEA HOUSE.
MINTU TEA HOUSE.
MINTU TEA HOUSE.
M. M. Tea Estate Ltd
M. M. TEA ESTATE LTD.
KAISAR MOLLAH TEA HOUSE
MUSTAK TEA HOUSE.
MOTI TEA HOUSE.
M. S. Food & Beverage
MEGHNA TEA CO. LTD.
SYLHET TEA SUPPLY
Nijhum Tea & Trading
NISHAT MERKETING ENTERPRISE.
NISHITA FOODS
Olympic Milk Food Pack. Ind.
Umama Tea Suppliers
M/s.Orion Tea Co. Ltd.
RAFIQUEULLAH PATOWARY  AGENCY.
Pabna Tea Store
RAFIQUEULLAH PATOWARY  AGENCY.
POPULAR TEA HOUSE, DHAKA
POPULAR TEA HOUSE, DHAKA
Power Tea Trading, Natore
PRIME TEA HOUSE.
PADMA TEA SUPPLY
PADMA TEA SUPPLY
PURBASA TEA HOUSE
Rajdhani  Food Products
ROSE TEA HOUSE.
ROSE TEA HOUSE

BUYER NAME

650
8746
20
65
520
10
390
78
13

1738
10
350
100
90
105
1330
110
60
120

43418
50

4470
385
145
815
31

1970
480
406
75

3347
90
485
140
227
14
385
2671
10
734

0
2866

0
30
100
0
0
14
3

158
10
30
50
20
15
20
0
40
0

9817
0

2700
25
0
0
0

1970
0

402
0

2478
50
485
130
70
0

385
1613

0
0

650
5880
20
35
420
10
390
64
10

1580
0

320
50
70
90

1310
110
20
120

33601
50

1770
360
145
815
31
0

480
4
75
869
40
0
10
157
14
0

1058
10
734

0
245
0
0
60
0
0
0
0

215
0
0
0
0
0

105
10
0
0

1870
0
10
20
10
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
70
0
0

0
100
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

105
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
10
0

475
0

140
0
0
0
0

200
0
0
0

110
0
0
0
0
0
0

200
0
0

CURRENT
PKGS(LEAF)

CURRENT
PKGS(DUST)

UPTO DATE
PKGS(LEAF)

UPTO DATE
PKGS(DUST)

TOTAL
PKGS.
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378296

INTERNAL

BUYER TYPE

378101

GRAND TOTAL :

M/s. Rahim Tea Supply
RUBY TEA STORE.
RUBY TEA STORE
SHAHARA CHEMICAL WORKS.
Shakila  Enterprise
SELIM TEA, Srimongal
SAMON TEA TRADERS
SANOWARA  CONSUMER PRODTS  LTD
SHARIF TEA HOUSE
SHARIF TEA HOUSE
SEN TEA HOUSE
SHAWON CHA CO.
SHATI TEA HOUSE .
SHATI TEA HOUSE .
SRABANI  TEA HOUSE
SHARIF TRADERS
Sham Tea Supply
Shabnam Vegetable Oil Ind. Ltd
SHAW WALLACE (BD) LIMITED
M/s. Trade Channel.
TETLEY  ACI (BANGLADESH)  LTD.
M/s. Three Star.
UTTARA CHA CO
V. I. P. TEA HOUSE
WAHED TEA STORES
ZIKU TEA STORE.

BUYER NAME

SUB TOTAL :

625
10
220
95
109
547
160
95

1288
411
170
7750
145
10
42
480
1187
13091
1120
145
2640
10
520
30
445
170

235
0
0
0
29
139
140
0
20
0

130
7670
10
0
0
0

1187
9972

0
0

150
0

450
0
0
0

390
10
220
95
80
408
20
95

1268
411
40
80
135
10
42
480
0

3119
1120
145
2490
10
70
30
445
170

Yours Faithfully,
NATIONAL BROKERS LIMITED 

115164262937

115174263122

0
0
40
0
0
20
0
0
45
0
0
0
0
0
0

425
0

165
200
30
680
0
10
0
30
10

0
0
0
0
0
10
0
0
0
0
0

280
0
0
0
0
0

240
0
0
0
0
30
0
0
0

CURRENT
PKGS(LEAF)

CURRENT
PKGS(DUST)

UPTO DATE
PKGS(LEAF)

UPTO DATE
PKGS(DUST)

TOTAL
PKGS.

18349 5097


